
SUPERVISOR REGISTER FOR PUPILLAGE PROGRAM Bar Council of Maldives

No. Full Name License No. Email Address

1 Abdul Moomin PL-2020/2 lawyer.abdulmoomin@gmail.com

2 Abdulla Fikuree 2015/27 abdulla.fikuree@pension.gov.mv

3 Abdulla Jameel Moosa 2008/28 jameel@amicusmv.com

4 Abdulla Mifraz Nizar 55/2009 abdullamifraznizar@gmail.com

5 Abdulla Mohamed 1992/06 abdullahiyaly@gmail.com

6 Abdulla Nahidh 2016/03 abdullanahid92@gmail.com

7 Abdulla Rasheed 2016/26 info@crystalchambers.mv

8 Abdulla Waris 2013/92 waris@ctlstrategies.com

9 Ahmed Muazzam 2018/88 muazzamhassan17@gmail.com

10 Ahmed Murad 2000/ 06 murad@mmlawassociates.com

11 Ahmed Nashath 2015/138 nashath@agoffice.gov.mv

12 Ahmed Naufal 2019/98 ahmed.naufal@pgoffice.gov.mv

13 Ahmed Shafiu 2009/51 ahmedshafiu14@gmail.com

14 Ahmed Shifau 2009/50 ashifau@gmail.com

15 Ahmed Shihad 2012/ 37 ahmedshihadh@gmail.com

16 Ainan Ali Mohamed 2015/113 weltrials@gmail.com

17 Aishath Azima Shakoor 1/1995 aishathazimashakoor@gmail.com

18 Aishath Fazna Ahmed 2007/15 faznaahmed1@gmail.com

19 Aishath Haifa 2007/12 haifa.aishath@shclawyers.com

20 Aishath Ibthihal Abdul Gafoor 2018/149 ibthihal@chambersinn.com.mv

21 Aishath Junaina Ahmed 2014/99 junaina.ahmed@shclawyers.com

22 Aishath Sheena Mohamed 2016/125 sheena@lexavychambers.com

23 Aishath Shifnee 84/2016 ayeshshify@gmail.com

24 Aishath Shuau Mausoom 2012/08 shuail903@gmail.com

25 Aishath Thaaneef Shiran 2014/50 thaaneef@muizzulaw.com

26 Ali Nadhym 2006/27 alinadhym@hotmail.com

27 Ali Shiham 2015/68 a.shiham2021@gmail.com

28 Ali Shizmi 2019/100 shizmi@blc.burunu.com
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29 Ali Suhail Mohamed 2015/14 shuhail@agoffice.gov.mv

30 Aminath Eman Abdul Gafoor 2019/76 aminath.eman55@gmail.com

31 Aminath Shezleena 2010/22 shezleena@gmail.com

32 Ashraf Rasheed 2006/30 ashraf.rasheed@lawhouse.com.mv

33 Dhaanish Mohamed Ameen 2018/10 dhaanish.ameen@shclawyers.com

34 Dr Hassan Saeed 1997/01 saeed@chambersinn.com.mv

35 Fathimath Nabaha 2018/20 nabahafathmath@gmail.com

36 Fathimath Shifaza 2016/47 fathimath.shifaza@pgoffice.gov.mv

37 Fathimath Yashfa 2014/49 yashfa@veritylawmv.com

38 Fathmath Masha 2018/305 fatimamaasha@gmail.com
39 Fathuhulla Ismail 2014/36 ask@ctlstrategies.com
40 Hamza Latheef 2015/35 hamza@cla-partners.com
41 Hassan Ali 2006/26 hassansali3477@gmail.com
42 Hassan Falah 2010/12 falah@advocacychambers.law
43 Hassan rasheed 2018/19 hassanrasheed@criminalcourt.gov.mv
44 Hawwa Sana 2013/80 sana@astuteadvocacy.mv
45 Hussain Habeeb 2013/81 aacaddu@gmail.com
46 Hussain Riyaz 2018/ 355 riyaz@r-lawyers.com
47 Hussain Zameel 2018/211 zameel@scoattorneys.com
48 Ibrahim Ali 2004/18 abaanchambers@gmail.com
49 Ibrahim Munawwar 196/2018 contact@munawwar.co
50 Ibrahim Rameez 2014/ 03 legalcare.llp@gmail.com
51 Ibrahim Rasheed 2013/12 ibrahim.rashyyd@gmail.com
52 Ibrahim Riffath 2004/34 riffath@alignllp.com
53 Ibrahim Zahid 2016/01 vaadhoo@gmail.com
54 Ismail Ahmed 2009/68 ismail@wishamlaw.com
55 Ismail Siman 2015/100 siman@lexstrategies.mv
56 Khadeeja Shabeen 2007/11 shabene@gmail.com
57 Khadheeja Abdulla 2002/11 khadheeja.amohamed@gmail.com
58 Khadheeja Abdulla 2015/80 areesha@fpa.gov.mv
59 Khadheeja Rabia 2015/94 kr.legalaid@gmail.com
60 Maasha Luthufee 2013/03 info@aliflaw.com
61 Mahmood Saleem 2002/02 saleem@pgoffice.gov.mv
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62 Mariyam Hoorushidha 2011/16 Mariyam.hoorushidha@highcourt.gov.mv
63 Mariyam Inasha 2016/15 mariyam.inaasha@gmail.com
64 Mariyam Junia 2015/41 jun.mariyam@gmail.com
65 Mariyam Samaha 2018/226 mariyam.samerha@gmail.com
66 Mariyam yasha 2016/86 maryam.yaasha@gmail.com
67 Maumoon Hameed 2003/04 maan@premier-chambers.com
68 Mizna Ahmed 06/2003 mizna@sandalawyers.com
69 Mohamed Azmee 2019/188 azmee@premier-chambers.com
70 Mohamed Haleem 2008/29 haleembai@gmail.com
71 Mohamed Jabir 2015/ 79 mohamed.jabir@hrcm.org.mv
72 Mohamed Nafiz 2015/70 ahudha841@outlook.com
73 Mohamed Nashif Ahmed 2016/59 mohamed.nashif@gmail.com
74 Mohamed Raqib Ahmed 2008/31 mohamedraghibahmed@gmail.com
75 Mohamed Razeef 2019/209 aaniv95@gmail.com
76 Mohamed Saleem 228/2018 Mohdx068@gmail.com
77 Mohamed Shafaz 2005/10 shafaz@praxislawfirm.com
78 Mohamed Shafeeu 2018/03 shafeeu@muizzulaw.com
79 Mohamed Shahdy Anwar 08/2003 shahdy@sandalawyers.com
80 Mohamed Sharif 2014/37 prescham@gmail.com
81 Mohamed Shifaz Abdhul Gadheer 2013/18 shifaz@cla-partners.com
82 Mohamed Zahir 120/2016 m.zahir@wishamlaw.com
83 Moosa Farish Ahmed 2018/65 farish@mmlawassociates.com
84 Muawiz Rasheed 2005/27 muaviz@advocacychambers.law
85 Nafeel Mohamed 86/2019 nafylmode@gmail.com
86 Nafiu Mohamed 2018/49 7467153@gmail.com
87 Najwa Naseem 2018/111 najwa@chambersinn.com.mv
88 Nausad Abdul Azeez 2011/ 27 naushadandassociates@gmail.com
89 Noorul Salaam Aboobakuru 2013/7 noorulsalam@lexavychambers.com
90 Rifga Ali 2019/105 rippuali7@gmail.com
91 Rugiyya Masheea 2019/135 masheea0@gmail.com
92 Saadhih Naseer 2016/73 saadhihnasyr <saadhihnasyr@gmail.com>
93 Sawudha Ali Saleem 2015/46 sawudha@srlegalconsultants.com
94 Sayyah Khaleel 2018/170 shujau@theislandfirm.com
95 Shaan Solih Mohamed 2019/178 solih@blc.burunu.com
96 Shafee Adam 2018/348 shafeeadams@gmail.com
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97 Shahumeela Mohamed 2016/09 shahumeela.mohamed@mtcc.com.mv
98 Sheena Ahmed 2004/22 sheena.ahmed@outlook.com
99 Sheeza Latheef 2019/193 cheiza@lawspectivellp.com

100 Shiuth Mohamed Waheed 2018/279 shiuthmw@gmail.com
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